
192i; DOC. BOX NO

> PERSON
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ITEM NO,,

FOLDER NO,

Calhoxin, George Albion

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

^83.

81907
81908
8190981910
819II:

November, I8l8;. 32 po (pp« 1-3I» i» on John 3*3)
Decembeij l8l8| 31 po (No« 20; pp* 1-315 on Matthew 5*^7)
March 29, 1819; 2? p*. (No. 38; pp, 1-29, 1; on Ezekiel I8131)
May, 1819; June, 1829; 31 Po (two sermons: 1. No. 47; pp# l-27fl; in 

I John 5*7; 2o xuip, on II Cor. 13*14)
September 25, I8l9; 23 p. (No, 65f pp. 1-23; on Col, 4:2)
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DOC,. BOX NO_____J_92________  FOLDER NO,,_

I’EKSON Calhoun, George Albion

MATERIAL Papers (Sermons)

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION

2283.

81912'
8191381914
8191581916
81917

October, I8l9; 24 p, (No. 66; pp. 
December, I8l9; 22 p, (No, 72; pp, 
December, I8l9; 25 p, (No, 72; pp, 
December, I8l9; 26 p, (No. 75; pp, 
‘Januarji 1820; 27 p. (No, 79; pp, 1 
February, 1820; 9 p* (No, 817; pp.

1*^3» 1; on John 15t8)
1-22; on I Cor, 3*6)
1-24, 1; on Matthew 12:45) 1-26; on Romans 7*12)

-25, 2; On Ebcodus 20*8)
1-7, 2; on Matthew 13*25)



HOC, IldX NO

PERSON

MATER! AJ,

ITEM NO

81918
81919
81920
81921 
81922 
81923

152________  EOl.DER NO___ 2984

Calhoun, George Albion

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

June, 1820; 23 Po (Hpo 80; pp, 1-23; on Psalm 40:4)
June 18, 1820; 24fp* (No, 96; pp. I-23, 1; on Proverbs 15:8) 
July, 1820; 21 p, (No, 100; pp, 1-21; on John 7:17)
July 30, 1820; 24 p, (No. 103; pp, 1-23, 1; on Genesis 50:26) 
January 21, 1821; 21 p. (No, I3I; pp, 1-21; On Psalm 50:2) 
April 8, 1821; 24 p, (No. 138; 1-23, 1; on Hosea 13:9)
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DOC,, BOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO

81924
81925
81926
81927
81928 
81929

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

192 ______ I'OLDER NO, 2985

May 6, 1821; 20 p* (No. l4l; pp, l-a(HE on Hebrew 3:13)
June 3, 1821; 2^ p. (No, l45; pp. 1-23, 1; on June 3, l8Zl)
August 5, 1821; 56 p, (No, 154,155; PP. 1-55, 1; on John 111)
August 21, 1821; 23 p. (No. 158; pp, 1-23; oa'Jtoios 7t5)
November 25, 1821; 24 p, (No. 169; pp. 1-23, t; on Jeranlah 13:i6) 
December 9, 1821; 24 p. (No, 174; pp. 1-23, U on Philippians 4:6,7)
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DOC,, 1U)X NO

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

192______ KOI.DER NO,_

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

81930
8t931
8193281933 
8193*^ 
81935

April 7» 1822; 24 p. (No, 190; pp. l-2‘ 
May 17, 1822? 24 p (No. 195; PP. 1-23, 
June 2, 1822; 22 p, (No, 199; pp. 1-22! 
June 2, 182^ 24 p. (No, 200; pp. 1-23| 
October, 1822; l6 p, (No, 210; pp, lw.l( 
April, 1822^; 40 p, (No, 220; pp, 1-40;

I

I

i

I, 1; on I Thess, 5*25) 
1; on I John 2:20) 
on Romans 6:23)
1; on Job 29*2, 3, ^) •; on Zephanifh- ill;) 

on Revelation 21:10)



192DOC.. BOX NO KOLDER NO 298?

PERSON Calhoun, George Albion

MATERIAL Papers (Sermons)

ITEM NO,. DESCRIPTION

81936
81937
81938
81939
81940
81941

July 7, 1823; 19 p. (No, 228; pp, 1-19; on Matthew 27s 3»4) 
August, 1823; 25 p. (No. 2231; PP. 1-24, 1; on Galatians 3:26) 
August, 1823; 22 p, (No, 232:; pp, 1-21,1; on Hebrews 9:27) 
October 12, 1823; 23 P* (?Jo, 239; pp. 1-23; on Proverbs 28:13) 
December 14, 1823; 24 p, (No, 248; pp, 1-23,1; on Ephesians 4:3) 
January (?) 25, 1824; 24 p, (No, 256; pp, 1-24; on I John 5*16)
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_._492---- FOLDER NO

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

DOC. ROX NO

Calhourif George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

2988

81942
8194381944
81945
81946
81947

February 22, 1824; 21 p, (No. 259; PP* 1-19»2; on Jaitw* 2t8)
March 15, 1824; 24 p. (No, 263; pp, 1-24; on Luke 1:13)
June 6, 1824; 23 p. (No. 273; PP. 1-23; on John 8: 31. 32)
June 27, 1824; 20 p, (No, 274; pp. 1-19.1; On Luke 14:18,19,20)
August 1. 1824; 23 p. (No. 282; pp; 1-22,t; on Isaiah 44:3 and Psalaa

72:6)February 13. 1825; 32 p. (No, 294; pp. 1-24; on Mark 1:19)



DOC., HOX NO ____ 193.................. FOI.UER NO,____29.a2.

I’KRSON Calhoun, George Albion

MATI-RIAI, Papers (Sermons)

ITEM NO., DESCRIPTION

819W
81949
81950
81951
81952
81953

Bteb, 20, 1825; 24 pb (No,- 295; PP. 1-23,1; on Matthew 221^) 
1825; 21 p, (Noo 298; pp, 1-21; on Proverbs 28:4)
April 10, 1825; 24 p. (No. 3OO; pp, 1-23,1; on Hebrews 11:4) 
I'lay 29, 1825; 24 p, (Bo. 306; pp, 1-23,1; on Matthew 25:19) 
November 26, 1825; 24 p. (No, 327; pp. 1-23,1; on James 5:l6) 
June 25, 1826; 23 p. (No. 34?; pp. 1-23; on Job 8:13)
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DOC. BOX NO

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

8195^
81955
81956
81957
81958

_________ FOLDER NO,____2990

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

July 30, 1826; 31 p, (No, 351; pp, tijl; on I Timothy 3*8-13) 
August 7, 1826; 28 p, (No, 352; pp, 1-28; on John 15*20)
October 21, 1826 ; 24 p, (No, 359; pp, 1-24; te MLoah 6:1,2) November 25» 1826; 24 p, (No, 3^; pp, 1-24; on I John 1:3) 
December, 1826; 24 p, (No, 365; pp, 1-23,1; on Psalms 102:13,14)
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DOC. BOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO,

81959819608196181962
81963

193_________FOLDER NO, 2891

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

April 9, 1827; 31 P« (No, 377f 378; pp, 1-24,7; on Exodus 25*8) 
J^rll 13, 1827; 24 p. (No. 38O; pp. 1-23,1;; on Matthew 5:4t)
April 27t 1828; 32 p, (No. 421; pp, 1-32; on John 2*16)
July 119, 1828; g4 p« (No, 427; PPo 1-23,1'; on James 4*3)
July 19, 1828 ; 23 p. (No, 428; pp, 1-23; on; Matthew 24ilZ)
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193DOC. BOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

81964
81965819668196781968
81969

FOLDER NO 2892

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

October 12, 1828; 31 p, (No, 456; pp, l-3-»l; on I Cor. 5:6,7) 
November 2. 1828; 23 P* (No, 457; PP« 1-23; on Matthew 11:29)January (?) 25 (?)» I83O; I6 p, (No, 503; pp. 1-15,1;.on James l:lJ^) 
February 7» I83O; 24 p, (No, 505» PP* 1-24; on Solomon's Songs 6:4) 
July 19,1832; 14 p, (pp, l-13tl; on Isaiah 26:9)
December, 1832; 38 p, (pp. l-35»3» on Philippians i:l)
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193noc. BOX NO. FOLDER NO, 2993

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

81970
81971
81972
81973 
8197^

March 4, 1833; 19 P* Cpp* 1-19; on Psalms 97*10)
May, 1833; also January, I838; 27 p* (pp. 1-24, 3; on Lamentation 

3*40; also a sermon on Job 11*13,14,15)
September 1, 1833; I8 p, (pp«l-l8; on Psalms 78*35,36,37)
November 3, 1833; 31 p, (pp, 1-30,1; on Luke 1*66)
April, 1836; 24 p, (pp, 1-23,1; on James 5*11)
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193

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO,

DOC. IU)X NO. IXILDER NO,

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

2994.

81975
81976 
81977**
81978
81979
81980 
81981 
81982

June 10, 1838j 24 p. (pp,l-22,2^ ob Isaiah 1:5) 
July 1, 1838; $ p. (ppol-4,2; on Ii gor. 6:l):
June 27f 1827; 13 P* (on Ecclesiastes 9:10)

(No.384)
November, 1840; 11 p. (pp.1-11; on Philemon: 1-7) 
November, 1840; 15 p. (pp. 1-15; on Philemon 8-15) 
November, 1840; I6 p. (pp. I-I6; on Philemon 16-25) 
i^ril 18, 1841; 24.i>. (]^*''l-23» 1; on Hosea 7*2) 
August, l84l; 22 p. (pp^ 1-22; on Rcxnans 7s7»8,9)



193DOC. BOX NO. 193 FOLDER NO, 2995

PERSON Calhoun, George Albion

MATERIAL Papers (Sermons)

ITEM NO,, DESCRIPTION

81983
81984
81985
81986
81987
81988

June, 1842; 24 p, (pp*l-23tl; on John 12:20,21)
October, 1843; 20 p* (pp» 1-20; on Exodus 20:16)
February 10, 1844; 24 p, (pp« 1-23,1; on Isaiah 59*9»10) 
May 20^11844; 20 p# (pp, 1-20; on Ranans 8: 3?) 
September, 181»4; 22 po (pp« 1-22; on Isaiah 38*1) 
December, 181»4; 38 p« (pp* 1-38; on Exodus 20:12)



DOC. BOX NO,_ I'Ol.DliR NO,_

PERSON

MATER FAl.

ITEM NO,,

Calhoun, George Albion

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

81989
81990
81991
81992
81993

May, 1846; 23 p» (pp*l«^2,l; on I ^or, 1:30)
July 17, 1846; 32 po (pp* 1-30, 2; on Acts 5!1,2)
August 15, 1846; 16 p. (pp, l-l6; on Hebrew 10:23) September 5» 18^; l6 p* (pp* 1-15, 1; on Exodus 20:3) 
September 5# 1846; l6 p* (pp* 1-15,1; on Exodus 20:3-1?)
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PKKSON

MATE K I /\I,

ITEM NO,,

noc. BOX NO, FOLDER NO. 299

Calhoun, George Albion 

Papers. (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

81994
81995
81996
81997
81998
81999
82000 
82001 
82002
82003
82004
82005

October 13, l846'| l6 p* (pp.l-l6; iiin Exodus 20:7)
March 21, 1846; 15 p, (pp. 1-15; ©n I Kings 17:S^)

5 p* (pp»l-5j on Exodus 20:17)
(pp« 1-5; on Proverbs 4:23)
(pp. 1-3; on Matthew 25:30)
(pp#l-2; on Acts 11:26)(^Pi liA; 5;:?*Exposition of the Acts of the Apostles,**) 
(pp«l">12; an article for the Connecticut Observer)
(pp. 1-21 on Matthew 18: 15,16,17; No. 105; incomplete) 
sermon; 3 p* (p.25, 2.) 
sermon; 4 p. (pp,41-44.)

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

5 P.
3 P.2 p.
9 p.12 p. 
2 p. 

pages firan a 
pages from a
a short address on Mr. Miner Grant; 3 p.


